Bethlehem High School
Boys Varsity Volleyball
2022 - 2023

Coaches:

¢ James Lemire, Head Coach

Players (19)

NAME GRADE
Cade Allen Graduated
Daniel Battista Graduated
Caden Bernardo Graduated
Aaron Buckle Graduated
Nicholas Evangelista Graduated
Atticus Garcia Graduated
Lucas Gould Graduated
Jackson Gray Graduated
Peter Landi Graduated
Zachary Longtin Graduated
Adrian Lopez-Toledo Graduated
Adam Marino Graduated
Joseph Monserrat Graduated
Jonah Negris Graduated
Christian Revai Graduated
Luke Saubier Graduated
Alexander Schalk Graduated
Benjamin Sorrentino Graduated

Kellen Stewart Graduated

POSITION

OPP

L/S
MH/OPP
MH/OPP
MH
OH/OPP
DS/OPP
MH
OH/MH
DS/L
OH/OPP
OH/OPP
S/DS
OPP/OH
OH/MH
MH
OH/OPP
S/OPP
OPP

HEIGHT

6'6
6
6'4
6
6'3
510
510
6'3
6'2
5'9
5'8
6
5'6
6'1
6'1
6'3
6
5'8
6'1

WEIGHT

175
160
210
155
185
170
170
175
179
140
160
145
135
170
150
168
155
130
165

Athletics Director: Len Kies
Assistant: Melissa Appleby

700 Delaware Ave

Delmar, NY, 12054

(518) 439-4921 ext 22113
www.bethlehemschools.org

HOME NUMBER AWAY
8 8
2 2
23 23
9 9
15 15
5 5
19 19
17 17
13 13
10 10
12 12
16 16
4 4
6 6
3 3
18 18
7 7
11 11
14 14



	Bethlehem High School  Boys Varsity Volleyball 2022 - 2023 Athletics Director: Len Kies  Assistant: Melissa Appleby   700 Delaware Ave  Delmar, NY, 12054  (518) 439-4921 ext 22113  www.bethlehemschools.org
	Coaches:
	Players (19)


