Bethlehem High School Boys Varsity Volleyball 2022 - 2023

Coaches:

• James Lemire, Head Coach

Athletics Director: Len Kies Assistant: Melissa Appleby

700 Delaware Ave Delmar, NY, 12054 (518) 439-4921 ext 22113 www.bethlehemschools.org

Players (19)

NAME	GRADE	POSITION	HEIGHT	WEIGHT	HOME NUMBER	AWAY
Cade Allen	Graduated	OPP	6'6	175	8	8
Daniel Battista	Graduated	L/S	6	160	2	2
Caden Bernardo	Graduated	MH/OPP	6'4	210	23	23
Aaron Buckle	Graduated	MH/OPP	6	155	9	9
Nicholas Evangelista	Graduated	MH	6'3	185	15	15
Atticus Garcia	Graduated	OH/OPP	5'10	170	5	5
Lucas Gould	Graduated	DS/OPP	5'10	170	19	19
Jackson Gray	Graduated	MH	6'3	175	17	17
Peter Landi	Graduated	OH/MH	6'2	179	13	13
Zachary Longtin	Graduated	DS/L	5'9	140	10	10
Adrian Lopez-Toledo	Graduated	OH/OPP	5'8	160	12	12
Adam Marino	Graduated	OH/OPP	6	145	16	16
Joseph Monserrat	Graduated	S/DS	5'6	135	4	4
Jonah Negris	Graduated	OPP/OH	6'1	170	6	6
Christian Revai	Graduated	OH/MH	6'1	150	3	3
Luke Saubier	Graduated	MH	6'3	168	18	18
Alexander Schalk	Graduated	OH/OPP	6	155	7	7
Benjamin Sorrentino	Graduated	S/OPP	5'8	130	11	11
Kellen Stewart	Graduated	OPP	6'1	165	14	14